
LEXINGTON, KENTUCKY, USA
330 East Main Street, Suite 205

Lexington, KY 40507
(859) 254-4447

info@locateinlexington.com
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SIGNIFICANT EMPLOYERS BY SIZE / FAYET TE COUNT Y

1.	 University of Kentucky  12,800

2.	 Fayette County Public Schools  5,900

3.	 Lexington-Fayette Urban County 
Government  2,945

4.	 Amazon.com  2,700

5.	 Conduent  2,500

6.	 Veterans Medical Center  2,086

7.	 Baptist Health  1,852

8.	 KentuckyOne Health  1,847

9.	 Lexmark International Inc  1,600

10.	 Lockheed Martin  1,100

11.	 Lexington Clinic  1,000

12.	 UPS  836

13.	 Trane  800

14.	 Link-Belt  740

15.	 Webasto Roof Systems Inc  660

16.	 Valvoline  650

17.	 Big Ass Fans  550

18.	 Schneider Electric  515

19.	 Cardinal Hill Rehabilitation Hospital  508

20.	 Central Bank & Trust  501

21.	 Galls LLC  500

22.	 Pepsi-Cola Bottling Co  460

23.	 Aramark Uniform Services  400

24.	 Tempur Sealy International  400

25.	 Creative Lodging Solutions  330

26.	 J.M Smucker  270

27.	 AVENTICS  245

28.	 Georgia-Pacific  275

29.	 Neogen  200
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REGIONAL SIGNIFICANT EMPLOYERS BY SIZE

1.	 University of Kentucky  12,800

2.	 Toyota Motor Manufacturing Kentucky  
9,000

3.	 Fayette County Public Schools  5,900

4.	 Lexington-Fayette Urban County 
Government  2,945

5.	 Amazon.com  2,700

6.	 Conduent  2,500

7.	 Veterans Medical Center  2,086

8.	 Baptist Health  1,852

9.	 KentuckyOne Health  1,847

10.	Eastern Kentucky University  1,823

11.	Lexmark International Inc  1,600

12.	Hitachi Automotive Systems Inc.  1,307

13.	Lockheed Martin  1,100

14.	Lexington Clinic  1,000

15.	UPS  836

16.	Trane  800

17.	Montaplast of North America  760

18.	Link-Belt  740

19.	Quad Graphics Inc  624

20.	Catalent Pharma Solutions  600

21.	CMWA  575

22.	Alltech Inc.  450


